2216 West Chicago Avenue Chicago, lllinois 60622 regardsgallery.com

Dave Lloyd
Fief pt. 2
May 24 - July 5, 2025

PAINTINGS:

Critique of Power From the Sun 2025
Abstract Painting #1 clamped to #2 2011-2023
Abstract Painting #2 clamped to #1 and #3 2011-2018
Abstract Painting #3 clamped to #2 and wood 2016-2024
Abstract Painting #4 clamped to wood and #5 2013-2023
Abstract Painting #5 clamped to #4 and wood 2019-2022
Abstract Painting #6 clamped to wood and #7 2020-2022
Abstract Painting #7 clamped to #6 and #8 2014-2020
Abstract Painting #8 clamped to #7 and #9 2021-2023
Abstract Painting #9 clamped to #8 and wood 2024
Abstract Painting #10 clamped to wood and #11 2018-2023
Abstract Painting #11 clamped to #10 2018-2024

#s 1, 3, 4, 7: oil over acrylic on canvas
#s 2, 5, 6, 8, 9: oil on canvas
#s 10, 11: oil on found canvas

RAILROAD SCULPTURE IN THREE CONSTITUENT PARTS:
Thought Experiment for World Disclosure #4 2025
wood and tapes

Regards,

installation

73 V2 x 48 % x 2 Ya inches
72 % X 47 Va x 2 Va inches
78 3% x 59 x 2 inches

72 % x 60 Y2 x 1 3 inches
72 V8 x 56 V4 x 1 Y2 inches
85 78 x 62 x 1 Y2 inches
96 Vs x 72 Va X % inches
95 7 x 60 x 2 inches

94 2 x 53 9 x 1 3% inches
60 x 48 x 1 2 inches

60 x 48 x 1 2 inches

dimensions variable



ITEMS:

A Positive Vision of the Future a.k.a. New Shocking Dream

ltem Stolen With No Consequence #78
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #167
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #329
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #23
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #91
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #7
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #229
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #123
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #2611
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #173
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #333
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #319
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #244
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #245
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #204
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #1
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #83
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #41
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #97
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #98
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #182
ltem Stolen With No Consequence #183

2016
2020
2023
2014
2018
2013
2021
2019
2022
2020
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2012
2017
2015
2018
2018
2021
2021

installation

shelf

foam roller

water bottle

stool

bag

pants

pan

headphones
blender

toilet brush
artichokes
cashmere sweater
performance hoody
Zip-up sweater
cashmere sweater
wood

jigsaw

lamp

copper wire
copper wire
primer

paint



