Regards,

Dave Lloyd Fief pt. 2 May 24 - July 5, 2025

PAINTINGS:

Critique of Power From the Sun	2025	installation
Abstract Painting #1 clamped to #2	2011-2023	73 ½ x 48 % x 2 ¼ inches
Abstract Painting #2 clamped to #1 and #3	2011-2018	72 % x 47 ¼ x 2 ¼ inches
Abstract Painting #3 clamped to #2 and wood	2016-2024	78 ¾ x 59 x 2 inches
Abstract Painting #4 clamped to wood and #5	2013-2023	72 ¾ x 60 ½ x 1 % inches
Abstract Painting #5 clamped to #4 and wood	2019-2022	72 1/8 x 56 1/4 x 1 1/2 inches
Abstract Painting #6 clamped to wood and #7	2020-2022	85 % x 62 x 1 ½ inches
Abstract Painting #7 clamped to #6 and #8	2014-2020	96 1/8 x 72 1/4 x 3/4 inches
Abstract Painting #8 clamped to #7 and #9	2021-2023	95 1/4 x 60 x 2 inches
Abstract Painting #9 clamped to #8 and wood	2024	94 ½ x 53 % x 1 % inches
Abstract Painting #10 clamped to wood and #11	2018-2023	60 x 48 x 1 ½ inches
Abstract Painting #11 clamped to #10	2018-2024	60 x 48 x 1 ½ inches

#s 1, 3, 4, 7: oil over acrylic on canvas

#s 2, 5, 6, 8, 9: oil on canvas #s 10, 11: oil on found canvas

RAILROAD SCULPTURE IN THREE CONSTITUENT PARTS:

Thought Experiment for World Disclosure #4 wood and tapes

2025

dimensions variable

ITEMS:

A Positive Vision of the Future a.k.a. N	law Shocking Dream	installation
A FUSILIVE VISION OF LITE FULUITE A.K.A. IN	iew Shocking Dream	II IStaliation

Item Stolen With No Consequence #78	2016	shelf
Item Stolen With No Consequence #167	2020	foam roller
Item Stolen With No Consequence #329	2023	water bottle
Item Stolen With No Consequence #23	2014	stool
Item Stolen With No Consequence #91	2018	bag
Item Stolen With No Consequence #7	2013	pants
Item Stolen With No Consequence #229	2021	pan
Item Stolen With No Consequence #123	2019	headphones
Item Stolen With No Consequence #261	2022	blender
Item Stolen With No Consequence #173	2020	toilet brush
Item Stolen With No Consequence #333	2024	artichokes
Item Stolen With No Consequence #319	2023	cashmere sweater
Item Stolen With No Consequence #244	2022	performance hoody
Item Stolen With No Consequence #245	2022	zip-up sweater
Item Stolen With No Consequence #204	2021	cashmere sweater
Item Stolen With No Consequence #1	2012	wood
Item Stolen With No Consequence #83	2017	jigsaw
Item Stolen With No Consequence #41	2015	lamp
Item Stolen With No Consequence #97	2018	copper wire
Item Stolen With No Consequence #98	2018	copper wire
Item Stolen With No Consequence #182	2021	primer
Item Stolen With No Consequence #183	2021	paint